Crockett County Consolidated Common School District ORDINANCE SETTING TAX RATE

August 25, 2010

On this date, we, the Board of Trustees of the Crockett County Consolidated Common School District, Hereby Levy or set the tax rate on \$100.00 valuation for the District for the Tax Year 2010 at a total of \$1.04, to be assessed and collected by the Crockett County Appraisal District as follows:	
1.04	for the purpose of maintenance and operation, and
<u>.222</u> on	for the purpose of payment of principal and interest debts.
1.262	Total 2010-2011 Tax Rate
Crockett County Appraisal District. IN CERTIFICATION THEREOF:	nd collected by Mrs. Rhonda Shaw, Chief Appraiser of the
	Signed: Marcus L. Sims – President of the Crockett County Consolidated Common School District Board of Trustees
	Attest:
	Veronica Fierro – Secretary of the
	Crockett County Consolidated School District Board of Trustees